Elmbrook Swim Club

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free
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Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back
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Name Age

Beam, Megan C
Stigler, Leanne M
Gastrow, Francesca R
Larkin, Abbie E
Andersen, Natalie T
Hayes, Katie

Tiegs, Justine J
Zeit, Gracie K
Reilly, Olivia M
Beam, Rebecca L
Rogers, Heather A

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
6

Name Age

Stigler, Leanne M
Gastrow, Francesca R
Andersen, Natalie T
Larkin, Abbie E
Tiegs, Justine J
Beam, Rebecca L
Reilly, Olivia M
Hayes, Katie

Rogers, Heather A
Zeit, Gracie K

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Breast
Name Age

1
2
3
4

Stigler, Leanne M
Beam, Megan C
Gastrow, Francesca R
Larkin, Abbie E

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Fly
Name Age

1
2
3

Beam, Megan C
Larkin, Abbie E
Stigler, Leanne M
Reilly, Olivia M

Girls 7 25 Yard Free
Name Age

OO ~NOOOTh WNPE

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Daniel, Natalie J
Larsen, Lilly M
Snyder, Amanda J
Hubley, Claire E
Pennings, Alice K
Morici, Sophie G
White, Olivia P
McElvain, Kelly A
Tomashek, Madison A
Stauffer, Alexa W
Locante, Caitlin A
Panton, Jordanne A
Schrank, Kayla J
Gastrow, Gianna J
Smethurst, Ellie M
Krueger, Ashley R
Nix, Emma M
Pham, Tessa A
Cernicka, Jazzy J
Powers, Katie G

6
6
6
6
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WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

WEST-WI
WBSC-WI
WAM-WI

WBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
NBSC-WI

SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI

WAM-WI

WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
WBSC-WI
NBSC-WI

WBSC-WI

SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

WEST-WI
EBSC-WI

SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI

UN-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
UN-WI
WAM-WI
WEST-WI
NBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
SEAY-WI
MFSC-WI
SHOR-WI
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Results

Team Finals Time

19.10
22.65
27.82
28.87
32.17
35.71
35.75
35.90
36.21
36.50
39.64

Team Finals Time

25.12
271.73
29.22
30.59
30.87
31.75
33.70
33.85
36.13
36.77

Team Finals Time

27.34
29.64
30.14
37.15

Team Finals Time

23.64
29.25
32.18

bQ

Team Finals Time

15.88
17.61
19.34
19.81
20.12
20.28
20.78
20.79
21.84
21.93
22.28
22.31
23.24
23.24
23.83
25.02
25.33
25.70
26.11
27.17
27.25



Elmbrook Swim Club

22
23
24
25
26

Petrick, Lily N
Hayes, Lena
Tomashek, Kylie M
Cruz, Alyzza Mae M
Flatley, Kathleen A

Girls 7 25 Yard Back
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Girls 7 25 Yard Breast
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Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Larsen, Lilly M
Daniel, Natalie J
Stauffer, Alexa W
McElvain, Kelly A
Snyder, Amanda J
White, Olivia P
Locante, Caitlin A
Pennings, Alice K
Hubley, Claire E
Schrank, Kayla J

Tomashek, Madison A

Gastrow, Gianna J
Smethurst, Ellie M
Hayes, Lena
Panton, Jordanne A
Nix, Emma M
Cruz, Alyzza Mae M
Pham, Tessa A
Flatley, Kathleen A
Tomashek, Kylie M
Cernicka, Jazzy J
Petrick, Lily N
Powers, Katie G
Krueger, Ashley R

Name

Daniel, Natalie J
Locante, Caitlin A
Morici, Sophie G
Hubley, Claire E
Stauffer, Alexa W
Pennings, Alice K
McElvain, Kelly A
Pham, Tessa A
Smethurst, Ellie M
Cernicka, Jazzy J
White, Olivia P
Panton, Jordanne A
Cruz, Alyzza Mae M
Flatley, Kathleen A
Tomashek, Kylie M

Girls 7 25 Yard Fly
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Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Morici, Sophie G
Daniel, Natalie J
Locante, Caitlin A
Snyder, Amanda J
White, Olivia P

Tomashek, Madison A

Pham, Tessa A
McElvain, Kelly A
Gastrow, Gianna J
Smethurst, Ellie M
Nix, Emma M
Stauffer, Alexa W
Petrick, Lily N

ENIENIENIEN PN

Age

Age

NNNNNNN NN NN NN

SHOR-WI
WBSC-WI
WAM-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI

UN-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
UN-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WAM-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
WBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
SEAY-WI
WEST-WI
SEAY-WI
EBSC-WI
WAM-WI
MFSC-WI
SHOR-WI
SHOR-WI
NBSC-WI

EBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
WEST-WI
SEAY-WI
UN-WI

SEAY-WI
NBSC-WI
MFSC-WI
NBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
WAM-WI

UN-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
NBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
WAM-WI
SEAY-WI
UN-WI

LAKE-WI
NBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
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27.37
29.32
31.16
32.69
33.81

Team

17.99
21.95
23.11
23.31
23.69
23.88
23.91
2491
24.96
25.84
26.24
26.44
26.50
27.47
27.50
27.86
29.56
30.27
30.58
30.92
32.56
33.65
33.97
35.37

DQ

Team

25.07
29.48
31.25
31.62
31.88
32.11
33.57
35.77
36.97
41.06
41.86
44.77

DQ
DQ

Team

17.45
21.38
22.31
25.28
25.59
27.55
27.81
29.06
30.33
31.77
3501
39.13
45.06
45.82

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Results
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Results
--- Powers, Katie G 7 SHOR-WI DQ
--- Larsen, Lilly M 7 SWAT-WI DQ
--- Schrank, Kayla J 7 SWAT-WI DQ
--- Flatley, Kathleen A 7 EBSC-WI DQ
Girls 8 25 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 17.52
LAKE-WI 17.65
SWAT-WI 18.00
EBSC-WI 18.30
WBSC-WI 18.81
LAKE-WI 18.85
MFSC-WI 18.99
SWAT-WI 19.15
EBSC-WI 19.82
SWAT-WI 19.83
LAKE-WI 20.58

Steeno, Kaylee A
Cashmer, Alex K

9 Schoof, Ashlyn M
10 Wandt, Jennifer L
11 Dommisse, Morgan R
12 Lewndowski, Alyssa
13 Coulter, Mckenna A
14 Szczupakiewicz, Ellie
15 Gustafson, Meredith
16 Parkinson, Alexis L
17 Dahlke, Alayna M

1 Siebenaller, Sam A MFSC-WI 15.72
2 Stigler, Lauren E SWAT-WI 15.74
3 Baertlein, Emma A WEST-WI 16.50
4 Taylor, Katie E SEAY-WI 16.51
5 Meinberg, Cora R LAKE-WI 17.04
6 Hensen, Chloe LAKE-WI 17.34
7

8

18 Mortensen, Emma M SEAY-WI 20.70
19 McCann, Laura A LAKE-WI 20.84
20 Tomashek, Maureen E WAM-WI 20.90
21 Cox, Kaylin E LAKE-WI 20.91
22 Klingaman, Jenelle M EBSC-WI 21.26

SHOR-WI 21.56
LAKE-WI 22.10

23 Knitter, Alex C
24 Manning, Jenna A

25 Gotthart, Monica P WAM-WI 22.52
26 Sawatzke, Sydney R MFSC-WI 22.86
27 Driscoll, Lauren B WAM-WI 23.06

LAKE-WI 23.42
SWAT-WI 24.95
SWAT-WI 26.87
SWAT-WI 27.62
WEST-WI 30.33

28 Degroot, Lizzie D
29 Henderson, Taylor L
30 Moebs, Jasmine M
31 Vogt, Katie C

32 Carlson, Stephanie A

00 0O CO 0O 0O 0O CO CO 0O 0O CO 0O OO CO 0O 0O 0O CO OO 0O OO 0O CO OO OO CO 0O 0O CO CO 0O ©o

Girls 8 25 Yard Back
Name Age Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 19.40
LAKE-WI 19.86
WBSC-WI 20.09
SWAT-WI 20.53
LAKE-WI 21.37
SWAT-WI 21.49
LAKE-WI 21.50
SWAT-WI 22.28
SWAT-WI 22.34
MFSC-WI 22.44
SEAY-WI 22.90
SHOR-WI 23.01
*13 Gustafson, Meredith EBSC-WI 23.31
*13 Love, Katie M SHOR-WI 23.31

Schoof, Ashlyn M 8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

15 Dahlke, Alayna M 8 LAKE-WI 23.67
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Meinberg, Cora R
Dommisse, Morgan R
Konopka, Lauren N
Cashmer, Alex K
Konopka, Natalie R
Lewndowski, Alyssa
Parkinson, Alexis L
Szczupakiewicz, Ellie
10 Coulter, Mckenna A
11 Mortensen, Emma M
12 Knitter, Alex C

O©OoOO~NOOUTAWNPRE

16 Cox, Kaylin E LAKE-WI 23.84
17 Wandt, Jennifer L EBSC-WI 23.87
18 Tomashek, Maureen E WAM-WI 24.19
19 Manning, Jenna A LAKE-WI 24.81
20 Henderson, Taylor L SWAT-WI 25.22
21 McCann, Laura A LAKE-WI 25,51
22 Klingaman, Jenelle M EBSC-WI 25.70
23 Vogt, Katie C SWAT-WI 27.10
24 Gotthart, Monica P WAM-WI 29.34
25 Driscoll, Lauren B WAM-WI 29.73
26 Degroot, Lizzie D LAKE-WI 30.33
27 Sawatzke, Sydney R MFSC-WI 30.49
28 Carlson, Stephanie A WEST-WI 31.86
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Girls 8 25 Yard Breast
Name Age
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Hensen, Chloe
Stigler, Lauren E
Siebenaller, Sam A
Konopka, Lauren N
Taylor, Katie E
Baertlein, Emma A
Konopka, Natalie R
Steeno, Kaylee A
Wandt, Jennifer L
Love, Katie M
Coulter, Mckenna A
Cox, Kaylin E
Manning, Jenna A
Dahlke, Alayna M
Driscoll, Lauren B
Sawatzke, Sydney R
Parkinson, Alexis L
Carlson, Stephanie A
Degroot, Lizzie D
Klingaman, Jenelle M
Knitter, Alex C
McCann, Laura A

Girls 8 25 Yard Fly
Name Age

Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

=
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Siebenaller, Sam A
Baertlein, Emma A
Stigler, Lauren E
Hensen, Chloe
Cashmer, Alex K
Konopka, Lauren N
Meinberg, Cora R
Schoof, Ashlyn M
Steeno, Kaylee A
Taylor, Katie E
Szczupakiewicz, Ellie
Gustafson, Meredith
Love, Katie M
Dommisse, Morgan R
Konopka, Natalie R
Mortensen, Emma M
Coulter, Mckenna A
Tomashek, Maureen E
Manning, Jenna A
Cox, Kaylin E
Klingaman, Jenelle M
Degroot, Lizzie D
Driscoll, Lauren B
Moebs, Jasmine M
Knitter, Alex C
Gotthart, Monica P
Lewndowski, Alyssa

Name Age

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Stigler, Lauren E
Siebenaller, Sam A
Hensen, Chloe
Taylor, Katie E
Baertlein, Emma A
Konopka, Lauren N
Schoof, Ashlyn M
Meinberg, Cora R
Steeno, Kaylee A

LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
MFSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SEAY-WI

WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI

SHOR-WI
MFSC-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
WAM-WI

MFSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

SHOR-WI
LAKE-WI

MFSC-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SEAY-WI

SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI

SHOR-WI
WBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SEAY-WI

MFSC-WI
WAM-WI

LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

LAKE-WI
WAM-WI

SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI
WAM-WI

LAKE-WI

UN-WI
SWAT-WI
MFSC-WI
LAKE-WI
SEAY-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
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Results

Team Finals Time

20.22
20.24
20.56
21.77
22.48
23.61
23.81
24.16
24.25
26.15
27.87
28.74
29.30
30.12
30.12
30.78
31.72
32.34
37.06

DQ
DQ

Team Finals Time

16.91
16.94
17.44
17.92
18.83
19.08
19.21
19.47
20.83
21.00
21.27
22.06
22.08
22.35
23.19
23.20
24.73
24.76
27.93
30.14
30.20
30.50
30.70
30.85
33.81

DQ

DQ

Team Finals Time

1:23.55
1:24.75
1:30.98
1:33.25
1:33.94
1:35.06
1:35.15
1:35.94
1:37.40
1:40.62



Elmbrook Swim Club

11 Szczupakiewicz, Ellie 8 SWAT-WI  1:43.15
12 Love, Katie M 8 SHOR-WI  1:44.31
13 Konopka, Natalie R 8 SWAT-WI  1:44.38
14 Dommisse, MorganR 8 WBSC-WI  1:49.18
15 Wandt, Jennifer L 8 EBSC-WI 1:53.37
16 Dahlke, Alayna M 8 LAKE-WI 1:54.01
17 Morici, Sophie G 7 LAKE-WI 1:55.44
18 Mortensen, EmmaM 8 SEAY-WI 1:59.91
19 Pennings, Alice K 7 SEAY-WI 2:05.31
20 Beam, Megan C 6 WEST-WI  2:07.09
21 Larsen, Lilly M 7 SWAT-WI  2:07.88
*22 Sawatzke, Sydney R 8 MFSC-wI  2:18.37
*22 McCann, Laura A 8 LAKE-WI  2:18.37
24 Carlson, Stephanie A 8 WEST-WI  2:41.45
--- Lewndowski, Alyssa 8 LAKE-WI DQ
--- Snyder, Amanda J 7 LAKE-WI DQ
--- Cashmer, Alex K 8 LAKE-WI DQ
--- Gustafson, Meredith 8 EBSC-WI DQ
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time
1 LAKE-WI A 1:10.57
Hensen, Chloe 8 Meinberg, CoraR 8
Lewndowski, Alyssa M Cashmer, Alex K 8
2 SWAT-WI A 1:12.11
Stigler, Lauren E 8 Konopka, Lauren N 8
Steeno, Kaylee A 8 Schoof, Ashlyn M 8
3 SWAT-WI B 1:18.75
Konopka, Natalie R8  Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A
Parkinson, Alexis L 8 Larsen, Lilly M 7
4 MFSC-WI A 1:20.37
Siebenaller, Sam A 8 Coulter, Mckenna A 8
Sawatzke, Sydney R 8  Cernicka, Jazzy J 7
5 SEAY-WI A 1:24.67
Taylor, Katie E 8 Mortensen, Emma M 8
Pennings, Alice K 7 Pham, Tessa A 7
6 WEST-WI A 1:28.59
Carlson, Stephanie A8  Baertlein, Emma A 8
Beam, Megan C 6 Stauffer, Alexa W 7
7 EBSC-WI A 1:29.75
Daniel, Natalie J 7 Klingaman, Jenelle M 8
Larkin, Abbie E 6 Gustafson, Meredith A
8 LAKE-WI B 1:29.78
Morici, Sophie G 7 Dahlke, Alayna M 8
Cox, Kaylin E 8 Snyder, Amanda J 7
9 NBSC-WI A 1:29.97
Hubley, Claire E 7 Locante, Caitlin A 7
Smethurst, Ellie M 7 White, OliviaP 7
10 WAM-WI A 1:35.43
Tomashek, Madison A 7 Driscoll, Lauren B 8
Tomashek, Maureen E 8 Gotthart, Monica P 8
11 LAKE-WI C 1:36.52
McCann, Laura A 8 Degroot, Lizzie D 8
Manning, Jenna A 8 Panton, Jordanne A 7
12 SHOR-WI A 1:42.90
Love, Katie M 8 Reilly, Olivia M 5
Petrick, Lily N 7 Knitter, Alex C 8
13 SWAT-WI C 1:44.66

Henderson, Taylor L 8
Schrank, Kayla J 7
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Stigler, Leanne M 6
Vogt, Katie C 8

Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

1

2

Team Relay

LAKE-WI
Lewndowski, Alyssa M
Cashmer, Alex K 8
SWAT-WI
Konopka, Natalie R 8
Schoof, Ashlyn M 8

A

Finals Time

1:19.74

Hensen, Chloe 8
Meinberg, CoraR 8

A

1:20.56

Stigler, Lauren E 8
Steeno, Kaylee A 8
(Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay)

6/01/07, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results
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6/01/07, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results

3 SWAT-WI
Parkinson, Alexis L 8
Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A

B 1:28.06
Konopka, Lauren N 8
Larsen, Lilly M 7

4 SEAY-WI A 1:37.54
Nix, Emma M 7 Mortensen, Emma M 8
Taylor, Katie E 8 Pennings, Alice K 7

5 EBSC-WI A 1:39.19

Flatley, Kathleen A 7
Gustafson, Meredith A
6 WEST-WI
Beam, Megan C 6
Baertlein, Emma A 8
7 MFSC-WI
Cernicka, Jazzy J 7
Siebenaller, Sam A 8
8 LAKE-WI
McCann, Laura A 8
Manning, Jenna A 8
9 WAM-WI
Tomashek, Madison A 7
Tomashek, Maureen E 8
*10 NBSC-WI
Hubley, Claire E 7
Smethurst, Ellie M 7
*10 SWAT-WI
Henderson, Taylor L 8
Moebs, Jasmine M 8
--- SHOR-WI
Powers, Katie G 7
Love, Katie M 8
--- LAKE-WI
Cox, KaylinE 8
Morici, Sophie G 7

Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Daniel, Natalie J 7
Wandt, Jennifer L 8
A 1:41.78
Carlson, Stephanie A 8
Stauffer, Alexa W 7
A 1:43.81
Sawatzke, Sydney R 8
Coulter, Mckenna A 8
o 1:44.75
Gastrow, Francesca R 6
Degroot, Lizzie D 8
A 1:48.84
Driscoll, Lauren B 8
Gotthart, Monica P 8
A 1:55.81
Locante, Caitlin A7
White, OliviaP 7

C 1:55.81
Stigler, Leanne M 6
Vogt, Katie C 8

A DQ
Knitter, Alex C 8
Petrick, Lily N 7

B DQ
Dahlke, Alayna M 8
Snyder, Amanda J 7

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Brooks, Samuel B 6 WEST-WI 31.27
2 Linnihan, Ryan O 6 EBSC-WI 31.81
3 Morici, Charles C 5 LAKE-WI 46.94
Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Brooks, Samuel B 6 WEST-WI 33.88
2 Linnihan, Ryan O 6 EBSC-WI 39.18
3 Morici, Charles C 5 LAKE-WI 41.86
Boys 6&U 25 Yard Breast
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Brooks, Samuel B 6 WEST-WI 35.31
2 Linnihan, Ryan O 6 EBSC-WI 38.81
Boys 6&U 25 Yard Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time
--- Brooks, Samuel B 6 WEST-WI DQ
--- Linnihan, Ryan O 6 EBSC-WI DQ
Boys 7 25 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Gatzke, lan 7 WEST-WI 18.07
2 Farrell, Conrad S 7 WEST-WI 18.10
3 Herzfeld, BenjaminR 7 WAM-WI 21.82
4 Maniaci, Joey V 7 LAKE-WI 23.41
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Schulte, Adam T
Frey, Michael F
Twigg, Jimmy C
Johnstone, Cole M
Xistris, Ray B
Kovac, Brandon K

Boys 7 25 Yard Back
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Name

Farrell, Conrad S
Gatzke, lan
Herzfeld, Benjamin R
Kult, Sam L

Frey, Michael F
Maniaci, Joey V
Johnstone, Cole M
Kovac, Brandon K
Twigg, Jimmy C
Morici, Sam J
Xistris, Ray B

Boys 7 25 Yard Breast

U WN B

Name

Farrell, Conrad S
Gatzke, lan

Kult, Sam L
Kovac, Brandon K
Morici, Sam J
Maniaci, Joey V
Johnstone, Cole M

Boys 7 25 Yard Fly

Name

Kult, Sam L
Maniaci, Joey V
Johnstone, Cole M
Kovac, Brandon K
Morici, Sam J

Boys 8 25 Yard Free

OO ~NOOOTh WNPE

10
11
12

Name

Martin, Mitchell K
Linnihan, Sean P
Fowler, Henry C
Lee, Jonathan J
Wigington, Matthew
Carlson, Nathan D
Wettstein, Gus M
Fehr, Thomas M
Bozio, Luke C
Williams, Patrick D
Abner, Grayson G
Miller, Ben P

Boys 8 25 Yard Back
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Name

Linnihan, Sean P
Lee, Jonathan J
Carlson, Nathan D
Wettstein, Gus M
Wigington, Matthew
Fowler, Henry C
Fehr, Thomas M
Abner, Grayson G
Korabelnikov, Tomer

NN NN~

Age

7
2
7
7
7
2
7
7
7
2
7

Age

Age

ENIENIENIENIEN]

Age
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Age

NBSC-WI
WBSC-WI
WBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
SEAY-WI

WEST-WI
WEST-WI
WAM-WI
EBSC-WI
WBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
WBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI

WEST-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
LAKE-WI

SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI

SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI

SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI

EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
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25.00
25.35
28.31
30.27
31.93
32.59

Team

21.21
21.98
22.78
23.93
27.02
29.41
31.66
32.42
32.77
37.58
38.38

Team

25.06
2591
28.64
3141
34.16
39.34

DQ

Team

25.49
35.66
41.73
48.50

DQ

Team

18.48
19.38
19.69
19.77
20.28
20.75
22.67
23.06
24.14
26.53
27.03
31.22

Team

21.44
24.00
2451
24.72
24.81
24.82
24.94
26.20
26.72

6/01/07, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time
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Results

10 Bozio, Luke C 8 SWAT-WI 28.18
11 Miller, Ben P 8 SHOR-WI 32.72

Boys 8 25 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Wigington, Matthew 8 SWAT-WI 22.44
2 Martin, Mitchell K 8 SWAT-WI 2351
3 Linnihan, Sean P 8 EBSC-WI 24.02
4 Lee, JonathanJ 8 EBSC-WI 24.38
5 Carlson, Nathan D 8 WEST-WI 27.87
6 Korabelnikov, Tomer 8 EBSC-WI 28.13
7 Williams, Patrick D 8 LAKE-WI 31.95
--- Wettstein, Gus M 8 SHOR-WI DQ
--- Abner, Grayson G 8 SWAT-WI DQ
Boys 8 25 Yard Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Martin, Mitchell K 8 SWAT-WI 22.79
2 Korabelnikov, Tomer 8 EBSC-WI 23.23
3 Carlson, Nathan D 8 WEST-WI 23.34
4 Linnihan, Sean P 8 EBSC-WI 23.40
5 Lee, Jonathan J 8 EBSC-WI 26.63
6 Fowler, Henry C 8 SHOR-WI 29.95
7 Wettstein, Gus M 8 SHOR-WI 30.33
8 Fehr, Thomas M 8 WEST-WI 34.44
9 Williams, Patrick D 8 LAKE-WI 34.75
--- Abner, Grayson G 8 SWAT-WI DQ
--- Miller, Ben P 8 SHOR-WI DQ
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Farrell, Conrad S 7 WEST-WI 1:47.20
2 Martin, Mitchell K 8 SWAT-WI  1:47.59
3 Gatzke, lan 7 WEST-WI  1:55.01
4 Korabelnikov, Tomer 8 EBSC-WI 1:56.16
5 Kult, Sam L 7 EBSC-WI 1:59.62
6 Fowler, Henry C 8 SHOR-WI 2:12.63
7 Fehr, Thomas M 8 WEST-WI  2:13.16
--- Morici, Sam J 7 LAKE-WI DQ

Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Team Relay Finals Time

1 WEST-WI A 1:25.21
Fehr, Thomas M 8 Gatzke, lan 7
Farrell, Conrad S 7 Carlson, Nathan D 8

2 SWAT-WI A 1:27.97
Martin, Mitchell K 8 Wigington, Matthew R
Bozio, Luke C 8 Abner, Grayson G 8

3 SHOR-WI A 1:47.32
Fowler, Henry C 8 Xistris, Ray B 7
Wettstein, Gus M 8 Miller, Ben P 8

4 EBSC-WI A 1:49.90
Lee, Jonathan J 8 Johnstone, Cole M 7
Linnihan, Ryan O 6 Linnihan, Sean P 8

5 LAKE-WI A 2:02.75
Hanson, Andrew W 8 Williams, Patrick D 8
Morici, Sam J 7 Maniaci, Joey V 7

Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 EBSC-WI A 1:38.31
Linnihan, Sean P 8 Kult, Sam L 7
Lee, Jonathan J 8 Korabelnikov, Tomer 8
2 WEST-WI A 1:38.45

Fehr, Thomas M 8 Farrell, Conrad S 7
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Gatzke, lan 7
3 SWAT-WI
Abner, Grayson G 8
Martin, Mitchell K 8
4 LAKE-WI
Maniaci, Joey V 7
Morici, Sam J 7
5 SHOR-WI
Miller, BenP 8
Fowler, Henry C 8
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Carlson, Nathan D 8
A 1:41.81
Wigington, Matthew R
Bozio, Luke C 8

A 2:12.28
Williams, Patrick D 8
Hanson, Andrew W 8
A 2:15.50
Wettstein, Gus M 8
Xistris, Ray B 7

6/01/07, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results



